DIVEPOINT VADOO

PRICE LIST 2025 / ON-SPOT

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2025



GUIDED DIVES	Inclusive	Gross Price (per single dive)
01 - 05 Dives	* ☆	\$75
06 - 11 Dives	≠ ☆	\$69
12 - 20 Dives	≠ \$	\$63
21 Dives +	≠ ☆	\$60
Guided Night Dive	Extra charge per dive, excl. torch	+ \$14
Specialty Dive (Non Certified Course)	Extra charge per dive	+ \$34

BOAT TRIPS	Inclusive	Gross Price
1 Boat Trip (per dive spot)	≜ ☆	\$20
6 Days Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	\$310
Additional Day Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	+ \$57
Night Dive Trip (per dive spot)	_	\$31
Full Day Trip		\$92
Speedboat Trip		\$154
** Exclusive Night Dive Trip		

NON-LIMIT DIVING	Inclusive	Gross Price
6 Consecutive Days	7 ☆	\$699
Additional Consecutive Day	≠ ☆	\$130
6 Non-Consecutive Days	≠ \$	\$799
Additional Non-Consecutive Day	≠ ☆	\$140

SERVICES/ PACKAGES		Gross Price
Private Guide for 1 Diver	Extra charge per dive	+ \$41
Private Guide for 2 Divers	Extra charge per dive	+ \$55
Nitrox For Certified Divers	upon availability	FREE
Tank Service*	per tank used	+ \$1
Tank Service Night Dive*	per tank used	+ \$2

SERVICES/ PACKAGES		Gross Price
Private Guide for 1 Diver	Extra charge per dive	+ \$41
Private Guide for 2 Divers	Extra charge per dive	+ \$55
Nitrox For Certified Divers	upon availability	FREE
Tank Service*	per tank used	+ \$1
Tank Service Night Dive*	per tank used	+ \$2
* Obligatory: Has to be paid on so	not	

SERVICES/ PACKAGES		Gross Price
Private Guide for 1 Diver	Extra charge per dive	+ \$41
Private Guide for 2 Divers	Extra charge per dive	+ \$55
Nitrox For Certified Divers	upon availability	FREE
Tank Service*	per tank used	+ \$1
Tank Service Night Dive*	per tank used	+ \$2

*	Obligatory:	Has	to	be	paid	on	spot
---	-------------	-----	----	----	------	----	------

Incl. Guided Dives (air & weights only)	of Incl. Equipment
▲ Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni	Incl. Diving Insurance
Theory incl. Course Material + Certification	Pre-Booking available

per aive	per day	
		per week
\$9	\$13	
\$9	\$13	
\$9	\$13	
\$9	\$13	
\$6	\$9	
\$4	\$6	
\$6	\$9	
\$6	\$9	
\$38	\$54	
\$103		
\$153		
\$14		\$41
\$2		
FREE	FREE	FREE
	\$9 \$9 \$9 \$6 \$4 \$6 \$6 \$38 \$103 \$153 \$14	\$9 \$13 \$9 \$13 \$9 \$13 \$6 \$9 \$4 \$6 \$6 \$9 \$6 \$9 \$6 \$9 \$13 \$103 \$153 \$14 \$2

Page 1 of 2

Contact

Email: info@divepoint-maldives.com Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com



DIVEPOINT VADOO

PRICE LIST 2025 / ON-SPOT

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2025



SSI DIVE COURSES	Inclusive	Gross Price
SSI Basic Diver	≠ ♥ 🗆 🛭 🛣	\$205
SSI Scuba Diver	≠ 🔊 🖸 🜣	\$600
SSI upgrade SD - OWD	≠ 🔊 🗆 ☆	\$524
SSI Open Water Diver	≠ 🔊 🖸 🜣	\$914
SSI Open Water Diver Referral (OWD dives 1-4 only)	≠ 📆 ☆	\$434
SSI Advanced Adventurer (5 dives required)**	⊡ ∜	\$364
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox (Theory)	Œ	\$210
SSI Diver Stress & Rescue (3 dives required)**	Ŧ	\$421
SSI React Right (No dives required)	€	\$295
Refresh Training Dive	;≠ ર ી	\$142
SSI Scuba Skills Update	F 🔊	\$172

CERTIFICATION / COURSE MATERIAL	Gross Price
SSI Course Materials incl. Digital Kit	\$98
SSI Certification	\$112

PHOTO & VIDEO	Gross Price
UW Camera rental 1 dive or half day snorkeling	\$51
UW Camera rental 2 dives / same day or fullday snorkeling	\$77
Private Photo Service (Per Person)	\$51
Private Photo & Short Video Service (Per Person)	\$77
Private Photo & Short Video Service (2 persons)	\$128
Underwater Wedding	\$772
PHOTO & VIDEO shortcuts from our guiding instructor to your phone or SD card	\$38

SSI SPECIALTY COURSES	Inclusive	Gross Price
1 Specialty Certification (2 dives required)**	Ħ	\$210
2 Specialty Cert. (3 dives required)**	If 12 dives logged, SPD Cert. for free	\$421
3 Specialty Cert. (4 dives required)**	Scooter rental for free during course	\$632
4 Specialty Cert. (5 dives required)**	if 24 dives logged, AOWD Cert. for free	\$842

^{**} Excluding dive costs. Rental of full equipments costs half price.

 ⚠ Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni ☐ Incl. Diving Insurance ☐ Pre-Booking available Material + Certification 	(air 8	ory incl. Course	ર 2 \$	•
---	--------	------------------	---------------------	---

Please note:

 $_{\mbox{Dive-Insurance}}$ will be compulsory for divers who do not possess their own insurance covering the diving.

_Obligatory: Tank Service is charged for all dives and courses